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Position
Modifier Code

RHS

REO
REI

FRO
FRI

RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
LHS
RHL
RHC
LHU
LHL
LHC

RER
FRT
306
305
304
303
RHS
302
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHR
RHF
LHR
LHF
LHS

Activity Description

BUCKET REPAIRS

TRIPLE PUMP

SLEW BEARING

ROTARY JOINT

BOOM PINS & BUSHES

ARM PINS & BUSHES
BUCKET PINS & BUSHES
HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
BUCKET CYLINDER

BUCKET CYLINDER

ARM CYLINDER

ARM CYLINDER

BOOM CYLINDER

TRIPLE PUMP

BOOM CYLINDER

MAIN CONTROL VALVE
MAIN CONTROL VALVE
MAIN CONTROL VALVE
MAIN CONTROL VALVE
MAIN CONTROL VALVE

AIR CONDITIONING HYDRAUL
HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN MO
HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN MO
IMPLEMENT PUMP
IMPLEMENT PUMP
IMPLEMENT PUMP
IMPLEMENT PUMP
HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN PUN
IMPLEMENT PUMP

ENGINE

ENGINE MIDLIFE

TRACK

TRACK

TRACK TENSIONER

TRACK TENSIONER

TRACK ROLLER GROUP
TRACK ROLLER GROUP
TUMBLER

TUMBLER

IDLER

IDLER

TRAVEL MOTOR

TRAVEL MOTOR

TRAVEL MOTOR

TRAVEL MOTOR

HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN PUI

Comment

Updated to r

Replacement Total

Frame Hours

Replacement Date

53,319 Jan-21
65,420 Apr-23
45,640 Apr-19
68,415 Oct-23
40,837 Aug-18
44,618 Feb-19
65,172 Apr-23
59,570 Apr-22
59,570 Apr-22
59,570 Apr-22
59,570 Apr-22
59,770 Apr-22
53,330 Feb-21
63,766 Dec-22
58,494 Jan-22
59,106 Mar-22
65,420 Apr-23
64,591 Feb-23
29,644 Dec-16
55,935 Jul-21
37,682 Feb-18
47,540 Aug-19
29,644 Dec-16
53,319 Sep-20
64,123 Jan-23
55,845 Jul-21
60,407 Jun-22
65,420 Apr-23
53,319 Jan-21
64,468 Feb-23
65,420 Apr-23
55,845 Jul-21
60,024 May-22
49,086 Nov-19
44,618 Feb-19
44,618 Feb-19
51,708 Apr-20
66,316 Jun-23
44,618 Feb-19
44,618 Feb-19
44,618 Feb-19
44,618 Feb-19
59,969 May-22
65,543 Apr-23
46,432 May-19
46,432 May-19
51,181 Mar-20
51,181 Mar-20
55,845 Jul-21

Current Component Hours

15,631
3,530
23,310
535
28,113
24,332
3,778
9,380
9,380
9,380
9,380
9,180
15,620
5,184
10,456
9,844
3,530
4,359
39,306
13,015
31,268
21,410
39,306
15,631
4,827
13,105
8,543
3,530
15,631
4,482
3,530
13,105
8,926
19,864
24,332
24,332
17,242
2,634
24,332
24,332
24,332
24,332
8,981
3,407
22,518
22,518
17,769
17,769
13,105



RHS
RHR
LHR
RHF
LHF
RHR
LHR
RHF
LHF
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
RHS
LHS
301
LHS
RHU

FINAL DRIVE
SWING MOTOR
SWING MOTOR
SWING MOTOR
SWING MOTOR
SWING BOX
SWING BOX
SWING BOX
SWING BOX

PUMP DRIVE BOX
PUMP DRIVE BOX

RADIATOR
RADIATOR
ENGINE MIDLIFE
FINAL DRIVE

IMPLEMENT PUMP

ENGINE

MAIN CONTROL VALVE

Updated to r

64,591 Feb-23
64,591 Feb-23
67,375 Aug-23
63,534 Dec-22
50,975 Feb-20
59,811 Apr-22
60,140 May-22
58,229 Dec-21

46,965 Jul-19
59,398 Mar-22
49,086 Nov-19

64,123 Jan-23
59,398 Mar-22
29,644 Dec-16

68,950
4,359
4,359
1,575
5,416

17,975
9,139
8,810

10,721

68,950

68,950

21,985
9,552

19,864

68,950
4,827
9,552

39,306



